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1. 304D 2796 Fischer-Kugler, Ursula 1667 1129
2. 110D 2722 Gehrke, Uschi 1649 1073
3. 210 2634 Dollan, Lutz 881 1753
4. 306 2508 Kugler, Karl 817 1691
5. 203D 2467 Schierse, Cordelia 1122 1345
6. 202 2339 Sorge, Hans 1415 924
7. 407 2338 Schramm, Rene 1266 1072
8. 404 2306 Goris, Klemens 1473 833
9. 205 2234 Schmidt, Frank 1270 964

10. 207 2202 Kröhle, Erwin 1595 607
11. 208D 2137 Rodehüser, Rosita 1269 868
12. 307D 2083 Reinsberger, Katrin 1260 823
13. 309 1968 Dreier, Roland 1364 604
14. 201 1937 Lehmann, Martin 1064 873
15. 104 1900 Deckwerth, Klaus 764 1136
16. 103D 1865 Lichtenberg, Heike 1213 652
17. 105 1817 Diekmann, Aurelian 584 1233
18. 402D 1796 Hunger, Sigrid 573 1223
19. 107D 1753 Kiwitz, Gisela 918 835
20. 310 1711 Schrubarz, Jan 1055 656
21. 209 1684 Wüllenweber, Georg 809 875
22. 102 1557 Gehrke, Walter 513 1044
23. 302D 1544 Dreier, Petra 794 750
24. 109 1543 Heinen, Wolfgang 991 552
25. 303 1539 Uhlig, Günther 770 769
26. 106 1490 Püttgens, Reiner 724 766
27. 305 1473 Brenziger, Thomas 382 1091
28. 204D 1464 Sorge, Steffi 790 674
29. 108 1442 Reiche, Stefan 911 531
30. 206D 1313 König, Sabine -48 1361
31. 308 1207 Uhlig, Willi 658 549
32. 406D 1207 Schiefer, Else 1207
33. 405D 1163 Haas, Sigrid 880 283
34. 101D 1128 Giffinger, Petra 824 304
35. 301 1095 Reiter, Frank 857 238
36. 408 603 Neuhaus, Uwe 603
37. 409D 343 Neuhaus, Petra 343

Mixedtageswertung
1. 6 5101 Cordelia Schierse/Lutz Dollan 2003 3098
2. 7 4265 Wolfgang Heinen/Uschi Gehrke 2640 1625

Tandemtageswertung
1. 2 4806 Hans Sorge/Cordelia Schierse 2537 2269
2. 5 4571 Martin Lehmann/Lutz Dollan 1945 2626
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1. 207 11679 Kröhle, Erwin 2230 2982 4265 2202
2. 209 11460 Wüllenweber, Georg 2715 3697 3364 1684
3. 210 11376 Dollan, Lutz 1756 3845 3141 2634
4. 201 11235 Lehmann, Martin 2595 3402 3301 1937
5. 202 10847 Sorge, Hans 2197 3190 3121 2339
6. 404 10474 Goris, Klemens 1745 3132 3291 2306
7. 203D 10076 Schierse, Cordelia 1193 2927 3489 2467
8. 110D 10070 Gehrke, Uschi 2172 2827 2349 2722
9. 205 10062 Schmidt, Frank 2068 2527 3233 2234

10. 309 10026 Dreier, Roland 2258 2538 3262 1968
11. 305 9848 Brenziger, Thomas 2623 2824 2928 1473
12. 407 9765 Schramm, Rene 1709 2314 3404 2338
13. 405D 9742 Haas, Sigrid 1665 4321 2593 1163
14. 105 9666 Diekmann, Aurelian 2194 3395 2260 1817
15. 102 9585 Gehrke, Walter 2841 2710 2477 1557
16. 104 9503 Deckwerth, Klaus 1804 3139 2660 1900
17. 206D 9380 König, Sabine 1791 3230 3046 1313
18. 101D 9346 Giffinger, Petra 1614 3020 3584 1128
19. 204D 9340 Sorge, Steffi 1788 3246 2842 1464
20. 301 9245 Reiter, Frank 1857 3316 2977 1095
21. 103D 9230 Lichtenberg, Heike 2023 2897 2445 1865
22. 306 9120 Kugler, Karl 2046 2114 2452 2508
23. 208D 8925 Rodehüser, Rosita 1817 2384 2587 2137
24. 310 8853 Schrubarz, Jan 1807 2710 2625 1711
25. 106 8848 Püttgens, Reiner 2009 2787 2562 1490
26. 109 8817 Heinen, Wolfgang 1792 2898 2584 1543
27. 307D 8573 Reinsberger, Katrin 1844 2592 2054 2083
28. 303 8507 Uhlig, Günther 1013 3172 2783 1539
29. 308 8240 Uhlig, Willi 1911 2156 2966 1207
30. 108 8168 Reiche, Stefan 1327 2467 2932 1442
31. 107D 7749 Kiwitz, Gisela 1406 1983 2607 1753
32. 408 7435 Neuhaus, Uwe 2069 2064 2699 603
33. 406D 7435 Schiefer, Else 917 3487 1824 1207
34. 402D 7208 Hunger, Sigrid 840 2216 2356 1796
35. 304D 6633 Fischer-Kugler, Ursula 1361 2476 0 2796
36. 302D 6611 Dreier, Petra 1434 1518 2115 1544
37. 403 5594 Mellis, Ludger 1637 2531 1426 0
38. 409D 5231 Neuhaus, Petra 1630 1434 1824 343
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1. 4 23139
Erwin Kröhle11679 Georg Wüllenweber11460

2. 5 22611
Lutz Dollan11376 Martin Lehmann11235

3. 2 20923
Hans Sorge10847 Cordelia Schierse10076

4. 1 19251
Aurelian Diekmann9666 Walter Gehrke9585

5. 3 18576
Petra Giffinger9346 Heike Lichtenberg9230

6. 6 18351
Klaus Deckwerth9503 Reiner Püttgens8848
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1. 6 21452
Lutz Dollan11376 Cordelia Schierse10076

2. 1 21059
Erwin Kröhle11679 Sabine König9380

3. 3 20575
Martin Lehmann11235 Steffi Sorge9340

4. 4 20385
Georg Wüllenweber11460 Rosita Rodehüser8925

5. 9 20216
Klemens Goris10474 Sigrid Haas9742

6. 7 18887
Uschi Gehrke10070 Wolfgang Heinen8817

7. 8 18849
Klaus Deckwerth9503 Petra Giffinger9346

8. 2 18815
Walter Gehrke9585 Heike Lichtenberg9230

9. 5 17426
Jan Schrubarz8853 Katrin Reinsberger8573


